
Note: 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Programme: MAPC- II(Clinical Psychology Practical) Semester: Annual Course Code: 014 Date of Exam: 12.05.2024 Time From: 09:00am to: 12:00noon; Reporting Time: 08:30am 

Sr. No. 
1 

2. 
3 
4 

5 

6 

7. 
8. 
9. 

11. 
10. 

12. 
13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 
19. 
20. 

21. 

22. 
23. 
24. 

28. 

25. 
26. 
27. 

Practical Examination; GROUP-I 

29. 

Enrolment No. 
2253024554 
2250891546 
2200769188 
2250462449 
2250897631 
2253361149 
2254290939 
2250009767 
2253639688 
2250976751 
2253381989 
2250458393 
2253381649 
194351776 
2253192943 
2253413237 
2250889430 
210758518 
2253363748 
2253356800 
2250898746 
2253230637 
2250889908 
2250487600 
2201694294 
2250897689 
2252179546 

2253044400 
2254665608 

Name 

3. Kindly report as per the schedule. 

Aadesh Sachdeva 
Aakashdeep Mehra 
Amarjeet Prajapati 
Ankit Kadia 

Arshiya Garg 
Arvind Yadav 
Chetna 
Chinkesh Sharma 

9. For any query kindly contact course coordinator. 

Deepak Chand 
Deepti 
Disha 

Gagandeep Singh 
Gurpreet Kaur 
Harjit Singh 
Isaac 

Ishaan 
Ishu Sharma 

Jaskanwal Singh 
Jeetinder 
Kashish Khosla 
Kudrat Sandhu 

Manj 
Mannat Kaur 
Monika Devi 
Navjot Kaur 
Nishita 

Pooja Yadav 
Priya Rani 

1. If you don't find your enrolment number and name in the list than kindly contact to the course 
coordinator. 

Priyanka 

2. Learners are requested to bring their practical file, complete in all respect. 

4. You all are requested to bring one subject with whom you will perform the allotted practica. 
Otherwise you will not be allowed to appear in the exam. 

5. Please don't ask in the examination that you have prepared specific practical. Practical will be 
allotted as per lottery system. 

6. Those who have deposited their practical examination fees will be allowed and you are requested to 
bring the proof of examination fees that you have deposited to the lGNOU or bring Hall ticket. 

7. Only those learners will be allowed who have attended the practical classes. 
8. You all have to reach at Department of Psychology, P.G. Govt. College, Sector-46,Chandigarh 

on the day of your practical examination at the allotted slot and time. 

cO9BRNATARIGNOU 
IGNOU Study Center-06027 
P.G. Govt. College, Sector 46, 
Chandigarh-160047 



Note: 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Programme: MAPC- II (Clinical Psychology Practical) Semester: Annual Course Code: 014 Date of Exam: 12.0S.2024 Time From: 12:00 n0on to: 03:00pm; Reporting Time: 11:30am 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4. 

8. 

6 

7. 
8 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

23. 
24. 
25. 

26. 

Practical Examination; GROUP-II 

27. 
28. 

Enrolment No. 

29. 
30. 

2252814240 
2250100861 
2106717043 
2250458140 
2252140518 
2250457972 
2252179166 
22521 80357 
2252180402 
2109879813 
2001764413 
22521 80130 
2108504469 
2253394944 

21. 2250890072 

2003885230 

22. 2250898828 

2250591528 
2250458583 
2250889683 
2201396638 
2252054847 

2000644542 
2250457458 
2252413659 

Name 

3. Kindly report as per the schedule. 

Rachna Devi Thakur 
Ramanjot Singh 
Ratika Verma 

Ravinder Singh 
Rekha Rani 
Renu Bala 
Rishita Rana 
Ritu 

Roma 
Sachin 
Sagar Khandelwal 
Samridhi 

Sanchay Vasdev 
Sarita Thakur 
Shamaila Azmat 
Shubham 
Samriti Rana 

Sophia 
Srishti 

Vinay Bhardwaj 
Vishakha 

Vivek Chugh 
Yountan Angmo 
Yukibali 

1. If you don't find your enrolment number and name in the list than kindly contact to the course 
coordinator. 

Zahira Khan 

2. Learners are requested to bring their practical file, complete in all respect. 

4. You all are requested to bring one subject with whom you will perform the allotted practical. 
Otherwise you will not be allowed to appear in the exam. 

5. Please don't ask in the examination that you have prepared specific practical. Practical will be 
allotted as per lottery system. 

6. Those who have deposited their practical examination fees will be allowed and you are requested to 
bring the proof of examination fees that you have deposited to the IGNOU or bring Hall ticket. 

7. Only those learners will be allowed who have attended the practical classes. 
You all have to reach at Department of Psychology, P.G. Govt. College, 

on the day of your practical examination at the allotted slot and time. 
Sector-46aÇhándígrh 

COORDINÁTOR 
IGNOU Study Center-06027 
P.G. Govt. College, Sector 46, 

Chandigarh-160047 
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