INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Practical Examination; GROUP-I

Programme: MAPC- II (Clinical Psychology Practical) Semester: Annual Course Code: 014 Time From: 09:00am to: 12:00noon; Reporting Time: 08:30am

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name
1	2253024554	Aadesh Sachdeva
2.	2250891546	Aakashdeep Mehra
3,	2200769188	Amarjeet Prajapati
4.	2250462449	Ankit Kadia
5.	2250897631	Arshiya Garg
6.	2253361149	Arvind Yaday
7.	2254290939	Chetna
8.	2250009767	Chinkesh Sharma
9.	2253639688	Deepak Chand
10.	2250976751	Deepti
11.	2253381989	Disha
12.	2250458393	Gagandeep Singh
13.	2253381649	Gurpreet Kaur
14.	194351776	Harjit Singh
15.	2253192943	Isaac
16.	2253413237	Ishaan
17.	2250889430	Ishu Sharma
18.	210758518	Jaskanwal Singh
19.	2253363748	Jeetinder
20.	2253356800	Kashish Khosla
21.	2250898746	Kudrat Sandhu
22.	2253230637	Manj
23.	2250889908	Mannat Kaur
24.	2250487600	Monika Devi
25.	2201694294	Navjot Kaur
26.	2250897689	Nishita
27.	2252179546	Pooja Yadav
28.	2253044400	Priya Rani
29.	2254665608	Priyanka

Note:

- 1. If you don't find your enrolment number and name in the list than kindly contact to the course coordinator.
- 2. Learners are requested to bring their practical file, complete in all respect.
- 3. Kindly report as per the schedule.
- 4. You all are requested to bring one subject with whom you will perform the allotted practical. Otherwise you will not be allowed to appear in the exam.
- 5. Please don't ask in the examination that you have prepared specific practical. Practical will be allotted as per lottery system.
- 6. Those who have deposited their practical examination fees will be allowed and you are requested to bring the proof of examination fees that you have deposited to the IGNOU or bring Hall ticket.
- 7. Only those learners will be allowed who have attended the practical classes.
- 8. You all have to reach at Department of Psychology, P.G. Govt. College, Sector-46, Chandigarh on the day of your practical examination at the allotted slot and time.
- 9. For any query kindly contact course coordinator.

CORDINATORIGNOU IGNOU Study Center-06027 P.G. Govt. College, Sector 46, Chandigarh-160047

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Practical Examination; GROUP-II

Programme: MAPC-II (Clinical Psychology Practical) Semester: Annual Course Code: 014
Date of Exam: 12.05.2024 Time From: 12:00 noon to: 03:00pm; Reporting Time: 11:30am

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name
1.	2252814240	Rachna Devi Thakur
2.	2250100861	Ramanjot Singh
3.	2106717043	Ratika Verma
4.	2250458140	Ravinder Singh
5.	2252140518	Rekha Rani
6.	2250457972	Renu Bala
7.	2252179166	Rishita Rana
8.	2252180357	Ritu
9.	2252180402	Roma
10.	2109879813	Sachin
11.	2001764413	Sagar Khandelwal
12.	2252180130	Samridhi
13.	2108504469	Sanchay Vasdev
14.	2253394944	Sarita Thakur
15.	2003885230	Shamaila Azmat
16.	2250591528	Shubham
17.	2250458583	Samriti Rana
18.	2250889683	Sophia
19.	2201396638	Srishti
20.	2252054847	Vinay Bhardwaj
21.	2250890072	Vishakha
22.	2250898828	Vivek Chugh
23.	2000644542	Yountan Angmo
24.	2250457458	Yukibali
25.	2252413659	Zahira Khan
26.		
27.		
28.		
29.		
30.		

Note:

- 1. If you don't find your enrolment number and name in the list than kindly contact to the course coordinator.
- 2. Learners are requested to bring their practical file, complete in all respect.
- 3. Kindly report as per the schedule.
- 4. You all are requested to bring **one subject** with whom you will perform the allotted practical. Otherwise you will not be allowed to appear in the exam.
- 5. Please don't ask in the examination that you have prepared specific practical. Practical will be allotted as per lottery system.
- 6. Those who have deposited their practical examination fees will be allowed and you are requested to bring the proof of examination fees that you have deposited to the IGNOU or bring Hall ticket.
- 7. Only those learners will be allowed who have attended the practical classes.
- 8. You all have to reach at **Department of Psychology**, **P.G. Govt. College**, **Sector-46**, **Changingarh** on the day of your practical examination at the allotted slot and time.

COORDINATOR
IGNOU Study Center-06027
P.G. Govt. College, Sector 46,
Chandigarh-160047